Linear Piezomotor
LRMO-150
Piezo Motor Company's novel series of linear piezoelectric motors
represents a quantum leap in design construction of compact,
high-precision, performance linear motor technologies. This new range
of linear motors combines extended travel range, superior nanometer
precision and ultrafast response at a very economical cost.
Performance and Benefits

Evaluation Kits Full range of evaluation kits available. Each kit includes motor, driver board pcb, cables, 5 VDC or 7.5 VDC power adapter &
user manual. Encoder kit version also includes factory-fitted magnetic encoder with cable and connector.
ORDERING INFORMATION
For OEM and custom inquires, contact us at info@piezomotorco.com
Motor Type LRMO-150 (without encoder)
Model LRMO-150-KIT LRMO-E-150-KIT
Part Number LRMO-150-0291 LRMO-150-1291
Encoder without Encoder with Optical Encoder
Enclosure Metal Enclosure Metal Enclosure
Resolution 40 nm = 20,000 steps per mm of travel 40 nm = 20,000 steps per mm of travel
Max Speed >0.2 m/s >0.2 m/s
Response Time < 30 μs < 30 μs
Supply 12 V DC 12 V DC
LRMO-E-150 (with encoder)